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Division de Honor
12 Bayona, Lucas Yupanqui 2908 0
22 Cillis, Javier Alvear Club 2893 9
32 Temperley, Diego Alvear Club 2856 9
42 Bentancor, Martin Ferrocarril Oeste 2725 6
52 Galvano, Nicolas Ntra. Senora Lourdes 2700 0
62 Remon, Juan Pablo River Plate 2529 -4
72 Cherny, Federico 25 de Mayo 2497 4
82 Titolo, Franco Alvear Club 2486 1
92 Barak, Gonzalo Escuela Cangallo 2418 9
102 Bayona, Rodrigo Yupanqui 2403 0
112 Criado, Federico Escuela Cangallo 2390 3
122 Gibo, Nicolas Alvear Club 2376 -6
132 Pichot, Daniel Ferrocarril Oeste 2372 0
142 Kanashiro, Joaquin Peretz 2368 0
152 Di Salvo, Adriel Peretz 2360 0
162 Costantino, Daniel River Plate 2357 -2
172 Pighini, Matias Ntra. Senora Lourdes 2312 -12
182 Yamashiro, Juan 25 de Mayo 2310 10
192 De Francesco, Nicolas Club Fénix 2303 5
202 Fuentes, Leandro Ferrocarril Oeste 2275 27
Primera Division
212 Yamamoto, Leandro Alvear Club 2266 0
222 Tolosa, Santiago 25 de Mayo 2224 3
232 Merkin, Alan Gabriel Escuela Cangallo 2176 1
242 Joffre, Tomis Peretz 2175 0
252 Alcaraz, Gonzalo C.A.SA. de Padua 2161 15
262 Tassara, Fernando Ferrocarril Oeste 2157 0
272 Kornschuh, Adriel Ferrocarril Oeste 2154 3
282 Orencel Melnick, Alexis Macabi 2116 9
292 Miodosky, Martin River Plate 2115 0
302 Beloqui, Ramén River Plate 2110 0
312 Posadas, Mariano Club Fénix 2095 0
322 Sotto, Tomas Ntra. Senora Lourdes 2090 -5
332 Wainsztok, Dario River Plate 2067 0
342 Falicoff, Ivan Ferrocarril Qeste 2063 4
352 Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel Club Fénix 2061 -1
362 Ovejero, Fernando Peretz 2058 0
372 Storni, Gino Peretz 2053 0
382 Delgadillo, Rodrigo Macabi 2052 13
392 Guadalupe, Matias Central Argentino 2029 10
402 Heis, Nicolas Ferrocarril Qeste 1999 25
412 Kamimura, Emilio Soc. Fomento CAVA 1995 4
422 Bronstein, Leandro River Plate 1978 0
432 Bruno, Nicolas Ferrocarril Qeste 1977 0
442 Tabacman, Alexander Soc. Fomento CAVA 1946 -37
452 Fernandez, Axel Def. Santos Lugares 1941 12
462 Olivé Benages, Marc Top Mince 1931 11
472 Peralta Bello, Valentino Gimnasty 1902 -10
482 Etayo, Alejandro Club Fénix 1899 21
492 Di Pierri, Carlos Peretz 1896 0
50 Hernandez, Juan Club Fénix 1892 39
Segunda Division
512 Silva, Alfredo Alvear Club 1892 0
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Segunda Division

522 Gurevich, Ariel Macabi 1886 0
532 Novizki, Pablo UBA Exactas 1869 -5
542 Bellusci, Nicolas Club Fénix 1863 0
552 Gonzalez Dos Santos, Patricio Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1860 -3
562 Pombo, Federico Ferrocarril Qeste 1843 0
572 Levin, Julian Asoc. Calabresa 1813 21
582 Melita, Juan Gimnasty 1805 -4
592 Carpio, Federico La Patriada 1804 4
602 Bellusci, Pablo Club Fénix 1789 -8
612 Molero, Candela Gimnasty 1788 0
622 Salazar, Ramén Gimnasty 1779 0
632 Pighini, Pablo Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1768 0
642 Kashiwagi, Héctor Inst. Compaiia Maria 1753 14
652 D Alessandro, Tomas Tigre Juniors 1743 21
662 Sato, Maximiliano Club Rioja 1714 0
672 Quagliardi, Hugo Ferrocarril Oeste 1686 11
682 Larrea, Daniel Soc. Fomento CAVA 1679 0
692 Gutierrez, Marcelo Escuela Cangallo 1679 2
702 Deym, Federico Cedem n? 2 1676 -11
712 Dirito, Siro Club Fénix 1657 0
722 Gabaldon, Christopher Club Fénix 1653 37
732 Menghi, Manuel Gimnasty 1643 0
742 Grimoldi, Maximiliano UGAB 1632 10
752 Valdez, Eduardo Alvear Club 1632 3
762 Buzzi, Maximiliano Top Minc 1623 0
778 Jang, Luciano River Plate 1622 2
782 Amuedo, Gerardo Alvear Club 1612 1
792 Beltran, Nicolas Alvear Club 1610 0
802 Ortega, Maximiliano Soc. Fomento CAVA 1604 0
812 Pastore, Daniel Club Rioja 1570 0
822 Garcia, Roman Gimnasty 1549 0
832 Camps, Federico San Lorenzo 1546 -9
842 Zwiiiga, Rosaura Nichia Gakuin 1540 0
852 Bisignano, Ariel Ferrocarril Qeste 1526 15
862 Uesugui, Rafael Soc. Fomento CAVA 1524 0
872 Trigo, Fernando Ferrocarril Qeste 1522 0
882 Dominguez, Horacio Alvear Club 1520 0
892 Ferretti, Matias Gimnasty 1517 0
902 Rossi, Mauro CPCNVG 1513 0
912 Kravetz, Daniel Macabi 1508 0
922 Arroyo, Herndn La Patriada 1503 0
932 Frezza, Leonardo T™MR 1501 3
942 Quintana, Lucas Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1491 0
952 Pombo, Joaquin Ferrocarril Qeste 1489 0
962 Avellino, Jorge Gimnasty 1476 0
972 Greco, Juan Carlos El Canén 1457 15
982 Fernandez, Leoncio Ferrocarril Qeste 1454 0
992 Perez, Candela Peretz 1454 0
1002 Mendez, Mariano UGAB 1420 0
Tercera Division
1012 Olmedo, Pablo Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1418 14
1022 Daventini, Lucas Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1415 0
1032 Sato Coria, Lautaro Club Rioja 1414 0
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Tercera Division

1042 Gesualdi, Marcelo Gimnasty 1410 0
1052 Completa, Martin UBA Exactas 1408 0
1062 Rodriguez, Diego Sol Argentino 1384 0
1072 Navarro, Sergio Fernando Inst. Compaiia Maria 1379 0
1082 Cabrera, Braian Club Padilla 1373 18
1092 Gazzo, Alberto Cedem n? 2 1363 0
1102 Chu, Daniel Gimnasty 1363 -2
1112 Rodriguez, Fabricio Gimnasty 1356 0
1122 Correas Espeche, Ezequiel Libre 1354 0
1132 Ghenadenic, Andrés Club Fénix 1346 0
1142 Almiron, Esteban Adrogue Sith Spin 1343 0
1152 Grabia, Joagquin Manuel Ferrocarril Oeste 1335 0
1162 Battan, Américo T™MR 1325 0
1172 Lorca, William La Patriada 1322 6
1182 Cires, José Ferrocarril Qeste 1309 0
1192 Cohen, Claudio HCD 1304 0
1202 Navarro, lan C.A.SA. de Padua 1291 74
1212 Amendola, Julio Tigre Juniors 1290 0
1222 Rodriguez, Aurelio Inst. Compaiia Maria 1283 0
1232 Sanucci, Matias Soc. Fomento CAVA 1282 -2
1242 Rizzo, Juan GTM 1281 -17
1252 YVigolo, Alejandro Club Padilla 1280 2
1262 Massidda, Ariel Cedem n? 2 1273 0
1272 Vigolo, Tomas Club Fénix 1269 9
1282 Strah, Juan Pablo Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1267 14
1292 Belaustegui, Nicolas Tigre Juniors 1262 9
1302 De Sousa, Mariano Ferrocarril Qeste 1258 0
1312 Marsaglia, Matias Tigre Juniors 1255 22
1322 Cisilin, Estanislao Inst. Compaiia Maria 1255 0
1332 Parra, Nicolas T™MR 1253 6
1342 Senor, Eduard Club Penarol 1242 0
1352 Fabrizio, Fernando Alvear Club 1242 0
1362 Slinin, Julio Alvear Club 1241 0
1372 Fulco, Leandro Club Penarol 1240 6
1382 Grondona, Sebastian Gimnasty 1235 0
1392 Krotsch, Pablo CPCNVG 1234 0
1402 Guillet, Agustin Peretz 1218 0
1412 Fazzari, Julidin Alvear Club 1217 0
1422 Ferro, Pablo T™MR 1217 0
1432 Rodriguez, Mariano Ismael Inst. Compaiia Maria 1214 0
1442 Sicilia, Rafael Libre 1209 0
1452 Fernandez, Emanuel C.A.S.A. de Padua 1208 -3
1462 Torge, Agustin Central Argentino 1208 0
1472 Marchese, Ignacio SyD Charlone 1204 0
1482 Valin, Quimey Club Penarol 1202 -26
1492 Alemany, Juan Pablo Inst. Compaiia Maria 1201 0
1502 Farina, Ulises T™R 1199 -31
Cuarta Division
1512 Satriani, Genaro Ferrocarril Oeste 1196 0
1522 Selvaggi, Fabidan Top Mince 1191 0
1532 Cardenas, Marcelo Club Rioja 1180 0
1542 Bell Ower, Oscar Soc. Fomento CAVA 1177 0
1552 Vernocchi, Julia Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1163 32
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Cuarta Division

1562 De Sousa, Maximiliano River Plate 1162 0
1572 Ortiz, Cristian T™R 1161 8
1582 Veron, Roman Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1161 -2
1592 Valenzuela, Jonathan Adrogue Sith Spin 1150 0
1602 Waitzel, Ariel Inst. Compainia Maria 1126 0
1612 Serafini, Emiliano Javier T™MR 1118 9
1622 Nakamura, Gustavo Peretz 1117 0
1632 Spinelli, Franco Ferrocarril Oeste 1109 0
1642 Sanabria, Alex San Fernando TDM 1103 0
1652 Parra, Gonzalo T™R 1097 0
1662 Opazo, David Club Fénix 1094 3
1672 Quiroz, Daniel Club Penarol 1092 9
1682 Robles, Andrés Top Minc 1091 0
1692 Fiasche, Francisco Club Fénix 1090 18
1702 Laino, Martin Adrogue Sith Spin 1087 0
1712 Garcia Dupont, Facundo Asoc. Calabresa 1086 -19
1722 Facciale, Juan Manuel Adrogue Sith Spin 1086 0
1732 Heis, Melina Club Fénix 1082 0
1742 Peralta, Hernan Intendente Agiiero 1082 0
1752 D' Amato, Pablo SyD Charlone 1082 19
1762 Yamasato, Pablo Peretz 1081 0
1772 Valenzuela, Ezequiel Adrogue Sith Spin 1077 0
1782 Bentancor, Omar Ferrocarril Oeste 1077 8
1792 Tula, Ricardo 25 de Mayo 1067 9
1802 Vazquez, Alejandro River Plate 1067 0
1812 Dorrego, Javier Ferrocarril Qeste 1066 0
1822 Burgos, Néstor Alejandro Central Argentino 1066 17
1832 D' Ignazi, Luciano Club Padilla 1065 16
1842 Garcia, Federico Inst. Compaiia Maria 1062 0
1852 Galindez, Oscar Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1058 0
1862 Nievas, Diego Gustavo Oeste TDM Catin 1053 11
1872 Marini, Santiago Ferrocarril Oeste 1050 0
1882 Zalagione, Emiliano Gimnasty 1047 0
1892 Egert, Sergio River Plate 1043 0
1902 Vique, Daniel TMR 1036 0
1912 Santellan, Wilfredo Germ:an Club Fénix 1030 0
1922 Bancora, Maximo Inst. Compaiia Maria 1029 0
1932 De Bonis, Ignacio SyD Charlone 1021 22
1942 Escobar, Guillermo Ferrocarril Oeste 1021 0
1952 Gonzalez Fernandez, Agustin Ntra. Senora Lourdes 1020 32
1962 Garbarino, Guillermo Ferrocarril Oeste 1019 0
1972 Chiguay, Rocio Central Argentino 1013 -6
1982 Martinez, Mario Raul T™MR 1013 0
1992 Delgado, Gastén SyD Charlone 1000 -2
2002 Darcyl, Leonardo Club Urquiza 993 6
Quinta Division
2012 Wollft, Miguel Inst. Compaiia Maria 993 0
2022 Hernandez, Gabriel Club Fénix 991 19
2032 Anglada, Guillermo Club Fénix 987 0
2042 Marino, Ignacio Javier CEDIMA 982 0
2052 Tula, Fabio 25 de Mayo 977 13
2062 Vargas, Mauro Club Libertad 975 62
2072 Valdivia, Carlos Peretz 971 0
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2082
2092
2102
2112
2122
2132
2142
2152
2162
2172
2182
2192
2202
2212
2222
2232
2242
2252
2262
2272
2282
2292
2302
2312
2322
2332
2342
2352
2362
2372
2382
2392
2402
2412
2422
2432
2442
2452
2462
2472
2482
2492
2502
2512
2522
2532
2542
2552
2562
2572
2582
2592
2602

Gonzalez, Tomas
Peralta, Gabriel Horacio
Nievas, Yannick Ezequiel
Huici, Julian

Szuldman, Gerardo
Petrasso, Leonardo
Quiroga, Walter

Cajal, Eduardo Ignacio
Porciello, Angel David
De Stefano, Pablo
Cheong Cutreta, Agustin
Lagoa, Gabriel

Tertnik, Francisco
Martinez, Carlos

Bau, Walter

Decelbaum, Uriel

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo
Hurevich, Javier
Cassano, Luis

Falles, Miguel Angel
Martire, Emiliano

Levit, Alejandro

Martin, Nicolas

Acosta Rios, Juan Ignacio
Milgram, Uriel

De Francisco, Leonel
Castro, Rodrigo Sebastian
Conde Meira, Matias
Guglielmone, Gustavo
Montero, Santiago
Reiseman, Ilan Gabriel
Aricocchi, Maximo

Sirri, Eduardo Julio
Mendez, Nicolas
Gonzalez, Lucas Horacio
Balcaza, Jorge Rodrigo
Carnenero, Gustavo Daniel
Aguerreche, Inaki
Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro
Szekasy, Valentin

Russo, Antonio
Salvatore, Gaston
Scasso, Roberto
Moncalvillo, German
Roig, Dante

Cortez, Claudio
Gonzalez, Dario

Diaz, Armin

Ramos, Gustavo
Dondovich, César

Vinas, Nicolas

De Luceca, Pablo

Vera, Pablo

Quinta Division
Inst. Compainia Maria
25 de Mayo
CEDIMA
SyD Charlone
Macabi
Soc. Fomento CAVA
TMR
Intendente Agiiero
Oeste TDM Catin
Inst. Compainia Maria
Club Padilla
Central Argentino
Inst. Compania Maria
Cedem n? 2
Ferrocarril Oeste
Macabi
Adrogue Sith Spin
Macabi
Club Fénix
Gimnasty
Club Libertad
Top Minc
C.A.SA. de Padua
Top Minc
Macabi
Ferrocarril Oeste
Adrogue Sith Spin
La Patriada
Club Fénix
Nichia Gakuin
Hebraica
Club Fénix
Def. Santos Lugares
UGAB
Top Minc
C.A.SA. de Padua
Ferrocarril Oeste
Peretz
Top Minc
Inst. Compania Maria
La Patriada
Club Penarol
UBA Exactas
Top Minc
San Fernando TDM
Top Minc
Top Minc
San Fernando TDM
TMR
Asoc. Calabresa
Club Urquiza
Gimnasty
Tigre Juniors

967
965
961
958
954
952
949
949
944
943
937
934
931
929
924
922
919
919
916
914
910
909
906
902
901
899
899
896
894
890
887
887
885
883
883
881
879
877
877
876
871
871
870
865
864
864
861
860
860
852
851
847
845
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Quinta Division

2612 Vera, Gabriel Peretz 842 0
2622 Beisso, Alexis Alvear Club 841 0
2632 Shimabukuro, Luis Club Padilla 839 0
2642 Riquel, Damidan 25 de Mayo 838 0
265% Bentancor, Javier Asoc. Calabresa 835 -12
2662 Alvarez, Esteban Peretz 834 0
2672 Balcaza, Néstor Asoc. Calabresa 831 0
2682 Battan, Julian T™MR 825 0
2692 Wang, Nancy Nichia Gakuin 821 0
2702 Samaja, Facundo 25 de Mayo 820 0
Sexta Division
2712 Martinez, Diego O. C.A.SA. de Padua 820 0
2722 Baliner, Nicolas Asoc. Calabresa 820 13
2732 Pereyra Gerber, Pehuen Asoc. Calabresa 815 7
2742 Berutti, Miguel Alvear Club 815 0
275 Rotryng, Facundo Macabi 814 0
2762 Martinez, Alan Ntra. Senora Lourdes 812 0
277% Cararo, Franco GTM 809 0
2782 Chicco, Esteban Alvear Club 809 0
2792 Lassaque, Andrés Soc. Fomento CAVA 809 0
280? Vera, Agustin Tigre Juniors 805 0
2812 Wickmann, Lautaro Nichia Gakuin 803 0
2822 Lattanzi, Luis Inst. Compainia Maria 799 0
2832 Callaba, Nicolas Gimnasty 799 0
2842 Klimenok, Rom:an Nichia Gakuin 796 0
2852 Palazzo, Miqueas Top Mince 794 0
2862 Gonzalez, Federico UGAB 794 0
2872 Chillemi, German Top Minc 794 0
2882 Rodriguez, Ignacio UBA Exactas 793 0
2892 Di Pietrantonio, Cristian Nichia Gakuin 792 0
2902 Melo, Edgardo Adrogue Sith Spin 790 0
2912 Secarfone, Nicolas Nichia Gakuin 790 0
2922 Almada, Fernando Adrogue Sith Spin 790 0
2932 Gabriel, Max Club Penarol 789 0
2942 Carreira, Lautaro Club Libertad 789 0
2952 Beserman, Pablo Macabi 789 0
2962 Evers, Alberto Nichia Gakuin 788 0
2972 Sosa, Pedro La Patriada 786 0
2982 Nunez, Matias Escuela Cangallo 784 0
2992 Ferrari, Guido Club Urquiza 782 0
3002 Gans, Ignacio Macabi 780 0
3012 Alegre, Jorge TMR 778 0
3022 Blasco, Claudio Club Rioja 774 0
3032 D' Apice, Juan Ignacio Adrogue Sith Spin 774 0
3042 Sculco, Nahuel CEDIMA 773 22
3052 Cuomo, Juliin Club Fénix 771 0
3062 Chade, Octavio Club Fénix 771 0
3072 Robinsohn, Gustavo Inst. Compaiia Maria 767 0
3082 Valverde, Javier Ferrocarril Oeste 767 0
3092 Sella, Dario Escuela Cangallo 765 0
3102 Palazzo, Didier Top Mince 764 0
3112 Callaba, Ricardo Gimnasty 764 0
3122 Lopez, Ariel Top Mince 761 0
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3132
3142
3152
3162
3172
3182
3192
3202
3212
3222
3232
3242
3252
3262
3272
3282
3292
3302
3312
3322
3332
3342
3352
3362
3372
3382
3392

Amorin, Alejandro

Ponce De Leon, Fernando
Shinzato, Juan Carlos
Coronado Moreno, Daniel
Krasmansky, Mariano
Fernandez Hemida, Andrés
Delfino, Diego

Oliva Beningazza, Franco
Gerchikovich, Milton
Ghidini, Jorge

Rodriguez, Fernan
Scrosoppi, Elian

Tomas, Facundo

Moscato, Néstor

Diaz, Leandro

Rueda, Anibal

Moscato, Alejandro
Tombesi, Marcelo Eduardo
Pernice, Nicolas
Hernandez, Nicolas
Amorin, Yannick

Solla, Matias

Cervero, Gaston

Garrido, Monica

Marini, Joaquin
Rodriguez, Juliin

Diaz, Gonzalo

Sexta Division
Nichia Gakuin
Club Fénix
TMR
Libre
Adrogue Sith Spin
Escuela Cangallo
UGAB
CPCNVG
Asoc. Calabresa
Club Rioja
Club Fénix
Inst. Compainia Maria
Top Minc
CEDIMA
Oeste TDM Catan
TMR
CEDIMA
C.A.SA. de Padua
Yupanqui
Libre
Nichia Gakuin
SyD Charlone
Yupanqui
Peretz
Ferrocarril Oeste
Ferrocarril Oeste
Oeste TDM Catan

760
759
759
757
757
756
756
755
754
754
750
747
742
727
725
725
719
688
687
686
672
670
663
662
659
653
638

O OO OO 00000 OoOOoO oo

|l
- A

O O O O MO

11

o O O

11




